PRICE TABLES

Line Item Description

Erosion Control

1 Erosion Control - Silt
Fence

2 Erosion Control - Inlet
Protection

3 Erosion Control

Construction Entrance

4 Clearing and
Grubbing/Demolition

Paving

5 SP-12.5 (1.5")

6 SP-9.5 (1)

7 6" Lime rock Base

8 12" Subgrade

9 Concrete Sidewalk (4"
Thick)

Earthwork

10 Excavation and
Embankment

Water

11 1" HDPE Water Service

Sewer

12 2" Tapping Sleeve and
Valve

13 4" PVC Sewer

14 Grinder Pump

15 2" PVC Force Main

16 4" Cleanout

Site Misc.

17 Mobilization

Quantity

1000

0.8

190

130

2300

2400

95

1300

60

45

130

Unit of Measure

LF

EA

LS

AC

TN

TN

SY

SY

SY

Cy

LF

EA

LF

LS

LF

EA

LS

Unit Cost

$5.00

$500.00

$3,500.00

$30,000.00

$160.00

$165.00

$19.00

$6.00

$80.00

$23.00

$33.00

$3,000.00

$50.00

$3,000.00

$25.00

$500.00

$15,000.00

Total

$5,000.00

$1,000.00

$3,500.00

$24,000.00

$30,400.00

$21,450.00

$43,700.00

$14,400.00

$7,600.00

$29,900.00

$1,980.00

$3,000.00

$2,250.00

$3,000.00

$3,250.00

$500.00

$15,000.00



18

19

20

21

22

23

Signage

Striping
Dewatering
As-Built Survey
3' Wooden Fence

Site Lighting

Landscape / Irrigation

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

Irrigation

Irrigation Well

Tree Protection

Shumard Oak

Saw Palmetto

Dwarf Walter's Viburnum

Florida Coonite

Sad Cordgrass

African Lily

Dune Sunflower

Bahia grass

Top Soil

Structure / misc.

36

37

Building Construction

Owners Contingency 10%

Total

85

2600

59

75

135

67

493

116

10772

405

EA

LS

LS

LS

LF

LS

SF

LS

LS

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

SF

SF

SF

cy

LS

EA

$800.00

$2,500.00

$4,000.00

$4,000.00

$20.00

$71,187.10

$1.50

$9,598.00

$1,500.00

$1,000.00

$60.00

$40.00

$32.00

$45.00

$12.00

$15.00

$0.70

$20.00

$551,617.16

$90,530.32

$3,200.00

$2,500.00

$4,000.00

$4,000.00

$1,700.00

$71,187.10

$3,900.00

$9,598.00

$1,500.00

$5,000.00

$3,540.00

$3,000.00

$4,320.00

$3,015.00

$5,916.00

$1,740.00

$7,540.40

$8,100.00

$551,617.16

$90,530.32

$995,833.98



