

PRICE TABLES

Line Item	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost	Total
Erosion Control					
1	Erosion Control - Silt Fence	1000	LF	\$5.00	\$5,000.00
2	Erosion Control - Inlet Protection	2	EA	\$500.00	\$1,000.00
3	Erosion Control Construction Entrance	1	LS	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
4	Clearing and Grubbing/Demolition	0.8	AC	\$30,000.00	\$24,000.00
Paving					
5	SP-12.5 (1.5")	190	TN	\$160.00	\$30,400.00
6	SP-9.5 (1")	130	TN	\$165.00	\$21,450.00
7	6" Lime rock Base	2300	SY	\$19.00	\$43,700.00
8	12" Subgrade	2400	SY	\$6.00	\$14,400.00
9	Concrete Sidewalk (4" Thick)	95	SY	\$80.00	\$7,600.00
Earthwork					
10	Excavation and Embankment	1300	CY	\$23.00	\$29,900.00
Water					
11	1" HDPE Water Service	60	LF	\$33.00	\$1,980.00
Sewer					
12	2" Tapping Sleeve and Valve	1	EA	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
13	4" PVC Sewer	45	LF	\$50.00	\$2,250.00
14	Grinder Pump	1	LS	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
15	2" PVC Force Main	130	LF	\$25.00	\$3,250.00
16	4" Cleanout	1	EA	\$500.00	\$500.00
Site Misc.					
17	Mobilization	1	LS	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00

18	Signage	4	EA	\$800.00	\$3,200.00
19	Striping	1	LS	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
20	Dewatering	1	LS	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
21	As-Built Survey	1	LS	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
22	3' Wooden Fence	85	LF	\$20.00	\$1,700.00
23	Site Lighting	1	LS	\$71,187.10	\$71,187.10
Landscape / Irrigation					
24	Irrigation	2600	SF	\$1.50	\$3,900.00
25	Irrigation Well	1	LS	\$9,598.00	\$9,598.00
26	Tree Protection	1	LS	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
27	Shumard Oak	5	EA	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00
28	Saw Palmetto	59	EA	\$60.00	\$3,540.00
29	Dwarf Walter's Viburnum	75	EA	\$40.00	\$3,000.00
30	Florida Coonite	135	EA	\$32.00	\$4,320.00
31	Sad Cordgrass	67	EA	\$45.00	\$3,015.00
32	African Lily	493	SF	\$12.00	\$5,916.00
33	Dune Sunflower	116	SF	\$15.00	\$1,740.00
34	Bahia grass	10772	SF	\$0.70	\$7,540.40
35	Top Soil	405	CY	\$20.00	\$8,100.00
Structure / misc.					
36	Building Construction	1	LS	\$551,617.16	\$551,617.16
37	Owners Contingency 10%	1	EA	\$90,530.32	\$90,530.32
Total					\$995,833.98